
BS 

Date 

06-10-25 

0-10-2S 

08-10-25 

09-10-25 

10-10-25 

11-10-25 

13-10-25 

Time 

9:00-11:00 

(Betch I) 
1:00-1:00 

(Batch I) 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

Anna leeia College of (ommerce and fconomics A 

FY BAF 

Semester 1 External Examination Time Table September 2025 

Google Workspace 

Shobha Jayararm Shetty College of RMS 

Financial Accounting 

Indian Knowledge System 

Auditing I 

Environmental 
Management & 

Sustainable Development 

Business Communication 
Skills I 

Exam Chairman 

Preparation of Financial 

Budget 
Fundamentals of 

Computers 

Runts Sarngha Mumbai 

Introduction of Financial 

Function 

Introduction to Cultural 

ISports Activities 

NAAC Accredted (ase 

FYBSCTT 

Indian Knowledge 
System 

Environmental 
Management & 

Sustainable 
Development 

Introduction to 
Communication Skill 

Entrepreneurship 
Management 

Introduction to 

Commerce I 

Programming with C 

Database management 

system 

Introduction to 
Cultural Activities / 

Sports 

ice principal 

FYBSCDS 

Python Programming Financial Accounting 

Descriptive Statistics 

Indian Knowledge 
Svstem 

Office Tools for Data 

Scientists 
Environmental 

Management & 
Sustainable 

Development 
Introduction to 

Communication Skills 

Marketing Mix 

Case Studies in 

Management 

Excel for Business 

Introduction to 
Cultural Activities/ 

FYBCOM 

Sports 

Commerce I 

Indian Knowledge 

System 
Economics for 

professional careers 
Eavironmental 

Management & 
Sustainable 

Development 
Business 

Communication Skills 

Marketing Mix I 

Case Studies in 

Management 

Fundamentais of start 
up 

Negotiation Skills 

Introduction to 
Cultural Activities / 

Sports 

Date: 17 09 202% 
FYRAMMC 

Gongte Wnrkapace 

Visual ommunication 

/C Principal 

Evolution of 

Communication 

Indian Knowledge 

System 
Fundamentais of Mass 

Communication 

Environmentai 

Management & 
Sustainabie 

Development 
Communication Skill in 

English 

Marketing Mix I 

Contemporary Affairs 

Introduction to 
Computers 

|Introduction to Cultural 

Activities/ Sports 
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