

Bunts Sangha Mumbai Anna Leela College of Commerce and Economics & Shobha Jayaram Shetty College of BMS

Affiliated to University of Mumbai NAAC Accredited Grade



Date: 17/09/2025

Semester 1 External Examination Time Table September 2025

Date	Time	FYBAF	FYBSCIT	FYBSCDS	FYBCOM	FYBAMMC
06-10-25	9:00-11:00	Google Workspace				
	(Batch I)					Google Workspace
	11:00-1:00					
	(Batch II)					
07-10-25	9:00-10:00	- Financial Accounting		Python Programming	Financial Accounting	Visual Communication
	10:00-11:00			Descriptive Statistics	Commerce I	Evolution of Communication
08-10-25	9:00-10:00	Indian Knowledge System	Indian Knowledge	Indian Knowledge System	Indian Knowledge System	Indian Knowledge System
	10:00-11:00	Auditing I	System 4	Office Tools for Data Scientists	Economics for professional careers	Fundamentals of Mas Communication
09-10-25	9:00-10:00	Environmental Management & Sustainable Development	Environmental Management & Sustainable	Environmental Management & Sustainable Development	Environmental Management & Sustainable Development	Environmental Management & Sustainable Development
	10:00-11:00	Business Communication Skills I	Development Introduction to Communication Skill	Introduction to Communication Skills	Business Communication Skills I	Communication Skill English
10-10-25	9:00-10:00	Preparation of Financial Budget	Entrepreneurship Management	Marketing Mix	Marketing Mix I	Marketing Mix I
	10:00-11:00	Fundamentals of	Introduction to Commerce I	Case Studies in Management	Case Studies in Management	Contemporary Affair
11-10-25	9:00-10:00	Computers Introduction of Financial Function	Programming with C	Excel for Business	Fundamentals of start- up	Introduction to Computers
	10:00-11:00	1	Database management system		Negotiation Skills	
13-10-25	9:00-10:00	Introduction to Cultural Activities / Sports	Introduction to Cultural Activities / Sports	Introduction to Cultural Activities / Sports	Introduction to Cultural Activities / Sports	Introduction to Cultura Activities / Sports

Exam Chairman

Vice Principal

I/C Principal